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Item Number Title Quantity

1 C2 - CABINET FRAME 1

2 C2 - FLUSH PLEXI DOOR (BK) 1

3 C2 - VENTED CABLE ENTRY TOP 1

4 C2 - SOLID SIDE PANEL (PAIR) 1

5 TAPPED COMBINATION RAIL (PAIR) 2

6 C2 - FLUSH LOUVRED DOOR 1

7 PLUG - 3.50" DIA. HOLE 4

PART NUMBERS
PAINTED BLACK TEXTURE

PAINTED LIGHT GRAY TEXTURE

C2RR197831DBK1

C2RR197831DLG1

NOTES
C2 Series Rapid Rack Assembly

See Hammond Website for Frame Accessories

FRONT VIEW

TOP OPENING
PLATE REMOVED

BOTTOM VIEW
BOTTOM OPENING

R.S. VIEW

ISOMETRIC
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DETAIL A

FRONT VIEW
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SECTION B-B

29.84 in
758 mm

USABLE DEPTH

1.66 in
42 mm

TYP

19.11 in
485 mm

USABLE SPACE

17.87 in
454 mm

OPENING

23.00 in
584 mm

86.06 in
2186 mm

.85 in
22 mm

78.75 in
2000 mm

(45U)

31.50 in
800 mm

17.00 in
432 mm

17.50 in
444 mm

1.14 in
29 mm

1.14 in
29 mm

2.24 in
57 mm

1.88 in
48 mm

3.60 in
91 mm

3.60 in
91 mm

1.75 in
44 mm

3.00 in
76 mm

O .50 in
13 mm

LAGGING POINTS

LEVELING FOOT
5/16-18 THREAD

CASTER MOUNTING
1/4-20 THREAD

19.06 in
484 mm

22.75 in
578 mm

78.82 in
2002 mm
OPENING
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